United States
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho
Illinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts

495,750
391,725
423,327
546,656
525,946
641,531
649,738
941,884
448,957
758,028
460,231
436,090
1,082,897
589,614
454,101
466,433
433,159
433,159
384,851
485,731
400,672
570,135
1,033,271

151,947
115,091
132,871
156,476
158,366
187,726
188,089
319,368
130,187
218,973
140,606
132,021
300,609
168,995
157,418
141,971
143,356
142,880
118,091
149,079
123,051
174,902

134,651,375
2,117,900
281,218
2,916,825
1,283,978
13,796,941
2,534,375
1,444,339
416,030
342,299
9,372,638
4,281,489
504,459
766,056
5,188,326
2,820,439
1,394,218
1,208,518
1,917,807
1,884,698
629,460
2,417,176

319,18t1,43,877

Number

103,546,603
1,599,770
197,940
2,357,029
1,131,542
10,514,739
2,011,048
1,285,181
313,980
261,432
7,380,584
3,122,962
446,229
656,168
4,005,760
2,269,221
1,108,034
966,102
1,472,408
1,608,645
449,239
1,743,877

Percent

76.9% 106,031
75.5% 2,166
70.4% 289
80.8% 2,243
88.1% 711
76.2% 7,905
79.4% 1,442
89.0% 247
75.5% 415
76.4% 72
78.7% 6,926
72.9% 4,687
88.5% 66
85.7% 278
77.2% 4,728
80.5% 1,964
79.5% 1,190
79.9% 1,005
76.8% 1,985
85.4% 1,222
71.4% 702
72.1% 1,524



